
ID Task Name Current
Duration

10 Surveying Dickerson Storm/ Construction Preparation 2 d

11 Install Temporary Drainage, Erosion Control, and Stream Diversion 3 d

9 Road Closure 11 d

12 Water Redirection to Existing Pond 2 d

15 Install Deep Storm Crossing 8 d

16 Open Road Cut for Pipe 4 d

13 Demuck 4 d

17 CCMWA Work 4 d

14 Fill Base layer For Bridging 2 d

18 Temporary Road Repair 3 d

Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16
rveying Dickerson Storm/ Construction Preparation

Fri 6/24/16 Mon 6/27/16
Install Temporary Drainage, Erosion Control, and Stream Diversion

Mon 6/27/16 Sat 7/9/16
Road Closure

Mon 6/27/16 Sat 7/9/16
Road Closure

Sat 6/25/16 Mon 6/27/16
Water Redirection to Existing Pond

Mon 6/27/16 Wed 7/6/16
Install Deep Storm Crossing

Mon 6/27/16 Wed 7/6/16
Install Deep Storm Crossing

Wed 6/29/16 Sat 7/2/16
Open Road Cut for Pipe

Fri 7/1/16 Wed 7/6/16
Demuck 

Tue 7/5/16 Fri 7/8/16
CCMWA Work

Thu 7/7/16 Fri 7/8/16
Fill Base layer For Bridging

Thu 7/7/16 Sat 7/9/16
Temporary Road Repair

Thu 7/7/16 Sat 7/9/16
Temporary Road Repair

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Jun 20, '16 Jun 27, '16 Jul 4, '16

July 2016

The Filter Applied: Incomplete Tasks 
The View Shown: Gantt Chart 
The Group Shown: No Group 
PSD: Mon 12/28/15   Duration: 104 d  PFD: Sat 7/9/16 

Project Name: Riverview Road Astra Grading & Pipe Project Manager:  Shawn Springston
Updated By: & Shawn

Status Date: Wed 4/20/16
Finish Variance: & N/A

Printed On: Wed 5/18/16   At: 12:03 PM

Astra Grading & Pipe, LLC 
300 Churchhill Court
Woodstock, GA  30188
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THIS SCHEDULE BASED UPON THE STANDARD CALENDAR


